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Thursday 6:45 pm Fiesta Bow’ing Lanes Lanes 1 - 36
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 34 HALF & HALF 20 8 42067 19 15 BALL BUSTERS 14 14 42024
2 23 PIN BOWL WIZARDS 19 9 42925 20 13 BRINGIT 14 14 41009
3 1 ICE COLD 19 9 42545 21 25 THE BOWLING STON 14 14 40972
4 21 DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 19 9 41436 22 26 BALLBARIANS 12 16 41908
5 5 TEXAS HAMMERS 18 10 42473 23 2 SWEET ROLLS:) 12 16 41874
6 27 POCKET POUNDERS 18 10 42114 24 8 CLEAN UP CREW 2.0 12 16 41490
7 16 NERD HERD 18 10 41447 25 4 ROLLIN W/THE HOMIES 12 16 41228
8 11 KNUCKLES DEEP 17 11 42858 26 7 TUCKIN' FENPIN 12 16 39308
9 19 THE SAUCE! 17 11 42553 27 28 UNBOWLIEVABLE 11 17 41239
10 9 GUTTER FRIENDLY 17 11 41783 28 18 FIREBALL 11 17 40895
11 17 THE PURGE 17 11 41583 29 10 GLORY BOWL 10 18 40973
12 35 ONE BALL EXPRESS 16 12 41836 30 36 MIGOS 10 18 38840
13 12 SUNNY PALMS 16 12 41549 31 24 GRAVITY DAMAGE 9 19 41500
14 33 WE BEEN FRAMED 15 13 42614 32 14 SOCKIT TO ME 9 19 41346
15 6 CRAZY TRAIN 15 13 42068 33 31 H&P STX 9 19 41301
16 29 HEARTBREAKERS 15 13 41407 34 20 PIN WORMS 9 19 40953
17 3 NO PRESSURE 15 13 41351 35 30 PINUPS 8% 19% 42326
18 22 TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLERS 14 14 42334 36 32 F.UB.AR. 7% 20% 38652
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 PIN WORMS 819 785 778 2382 0 <> PINUPS 894 847 875 2616 4
3-4 HEARTBREAKERS 760 823 794 2377 0 <> THE BOWLING STON 789 846 826 2461 4
5-6 MIGOS 890 799 780 2469 2 <--->  BALL BUSTERS 768 839 840 2447 2
7-8 ICE COLD 902 866 843 2611 4 <>  BALLBARIANS 836 800 821 2457 0
9-10 ROLLIN W/THE HOMI 855 818 780 2453 3 <--->  SWEET ROLLS:) 772 757 781 2310 1
11-12  HALF & HALF 797 812 866 2475 3 <> CRAZY TRAIN 806 754 781 2341 1
13-14  GRAVITY DAMAGE 830 936 786 2552 3 <--->  WE BEEN FRAMED 829 879 798 2506 1
1516  DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 808 767 832 2407 4 <--->  GUTTER FRIENDLY 805 762 756 2323 0
17-18 KNUCKLES DEEP 974 983 924 2881 4 <---> PIN BOWL WIZARDS 800 817 801 2418 0
19-20 SOCKIT TO ME 749 863 772 2384 1 <---> FIREBALL 825 769 863 2457 3
21-22  CLEAN UP CREW 2.0 784 788 802 2374 4 <> NO PRESSURE 768 779 795 2342 0
23-24  TEXAS HAMMERS 855 845 789 2489 4 <--> F.UB.AR. 832 812 787 2431 0
25-26  UNBOWLIEVABLE 726 735 810 2271 1 <--->  THE SAUCE! 883 890 801 2574 3
27-28  SUNNY PALMS 812 851 851 2514 3 <---> BRING IT 842 828 820 2490 1
29-30 THE PURGE 721 808 812 2341 1 <---> POCKET POUNDERS 783 775 896 2454 3
31-32 TYPICAL HOUSE BOW 828 733 832 2393 3 <> ONE BALL EXPRESS 723 779 829 2331 1
33-34 H&P STX 768 860 765 2393 1 <--->  NERD HERD 883 856 786 2525 3
35-36 TUCKIN' FENPIN 0 0 0 0 0 <--> GLORY BOWL 729 739 777 2245 1
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
910 KNUCKLES DEEP 2662 KNUCKLES DEEP 983 KNUCKLES DEEP 2881 KNUCKLES DEEP
809 PINUPS 2361 PINUPS 936 GRAVITY DAMAGE 2616 PINUPS
800 WE BEEN FRAMED 2273 TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLER 902 ICECOLD 2611 ICE COLD
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 289 Joe Lugo 702 Joe Lugo 318 Joe Lugo 789 Joe Lugo
268 Jacob Smith 672 Derrick Thompson 294 Ryan Sullivan 720 Derrick Thompson
264 Derrick Thompson 669 Devin Urdiales 280 Derrick Thompson 718 Robert Duley
264 Chris Kubala
Women 214 Crystal Carvajal 576 Crystal Carvajal 245 Debi Blakey 695 Debi Blakey
202 Susanna Ellis 554 Susanna Ellis 243 Christina Hammonds 659 Stacie Schlogel
195 Chantal Schumann 542 Chantal Schumann 239 Janie Carvajal 658 Janie Carvajal
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
960 BALL BUSTERS 2662 KNUCKLES DEEP 1047 BALL BUSTERS 2881 KNUCKLES DEEP
944 TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLER 2605 TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLER 995 CLEAN UP CREW 2.0 2817 CLEAN UP CREW 2.
910 KNUCKLES DEEP 2436 WE BEEN FRAMED 990 CRAZY TRAIN 2740 TYPICAL HOUSE B
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game

300
289
279

246
237
237

Ronnie Duley
Joe Lugo
Ben Thompson

Hillary Lugo

Chantal Schumann
Crystal Carvajal

Scratch Series

776
747
734

698
635
612

Jacob Smith
Trey Blume
Ray Castaneda Jr

Crystal Carvajal
Chantal Schumann
Joyce Brannick

Handicap Game

318
309
308

272
267
265

Joe Lugo
Scott Bingaman
Ronnie Duley

Jessica Romero
Anita Fey
Chantal Schumann

Split 1 High Scores

Handicap Series

795
789
788

752
743
741
741

Richard Shore
Joe Lugo
Jacob Smith

Crystal Carvajal
Jessica Romero
Joyce Brannick
Ursula Alvarado

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

960 BALL BUSTERS

921

TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLER

887 WE BEEN FRAMED

2603 TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLER
2444 KNUCKLES DEEP
2436 WE BEEN FRAMED

Team Handicap Series

1047 BALL BUSTERS
995 CLEAN UP CREW 2.0
990 CRAZY TRAIN

2817 CLEAN UP CREW 2.

2777 KNUCKLES DEEP
2718 WE BEEN FRAMED

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Ben Thompson 776 Jacob Smith 307 Thomas Wilson 795 Richard Shore
278 Chris Kubala 734 Ray Castaneda Jr 306 Richard Shore 788 Jacob Smith
278 Ron Harrison Jr 720 Santiago Rivera lll 290 Jason Loeza 753 Scott Bingaman
Women 246 Hillary Lugo 656 Crystal Carvajal 271 Jessica Romero 741 Joyce Brannick
237 Chantal Schumann 635 Chantal Schumann 265 Chantal Schumann 741 Ursula Alvarado
231 Crystal Carvajal 612 Joyce Brannick 264 Ursula Alvarado 740 Jessica Romero
264 Andrea Algar
264 Letty Euresti
Team Rosters
1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-ICECOLD Lane 14 2 - SWEET ROLLS :) Lane 11
50 Ursula M. Alvarado 8061 50 161 44 180 Scott Bingaman 8103 48 168 37
223 Janie Carvajal 7818 51 153 51 174 Crissy Dentinger 3731 36 103 96
225 David Carvajal 8178 51 160 45 171 David Dentinger 6252 39 160 45
227 Crystal Carvajal 9791 51 191 17 121 Ron Harrison Jr 9237 46 200 9
187 Susanna E. Ellis 3991 21 190 18
3 - NO PRESSURE Lane 13 4 - ROLLIN W/THE HOMIES Lane 17
160 Michelle Coleman 3363 30 112 88 204 Monah A. Euresti 6848 51 134 68
4 Paul Mata 7859 51 154 50 178 Ricky Euresti LH Jr 6567 51 128 73
186 Ron Sutton 7257 45 161 44 202 Letty Euresti 6445 45 143 60
142 Kenny Medford 5553 30 185 22 87 Garrett Eccleston 5789 39 148 55
156 Rick Euresti Sr 1725 12 143 60
5 - TEXAS HAMMERS Lane 7 6 - CRAZY TRAIN Lane 4
41 Frank Caballero IlI 6964 45 154 50 91 Santiago Rivera lll 10174 48 211 0
167 Frank O. Caballero Jr 8647 51 169 36 89 LoriL. Rider 7523 51 147 56
149 Juan G. Garcia 8592 51 168 37 90 Tammie L. Rivera 7730 51 151 53
40 Kaleb Caballero 8283 51 162 43 88 Todd Rider 9540 51 187 20
207 Jessica L. Cummins 0 0 bk177 29
208 Richard E. Simonson 0 0 bk168 37
7 - TUCKIN' FENPIN Lane 18 8 - CLEAN UP CREW 2.0 Lane 28
131 Adam Carpenter 4011 24 167 38 61 Brianna Schlogel 3855 36 107 92
94 Caleb Carpenter 8249 48 171 35 140 Stacie A. Schlogel 7859 51 154 50
21 Michael Alvarado 8245 42 196 12 230 Steven Milner 5580 33 169 36
22 Christoper Alvarado 7339 42 174 32 117 Vaughn M. Schlogel 9508 51 186 21
213 Paxton Stoker 895 8 111 89
37 Tim Borquez 1155 6 192 16
9 - GUTTER FRIENDLY Lane 27 10 - GLORY BOWL Lane 19
78 Justin L. Carter 8135 48 169 36 145 Gobby Vader 5954 42 141 62
29 Carlos DeSantiago 5224 27 193 15 9 Marissa Rolland 2148 21 102 97
136 Michael J. Vega 4974 36 138 64 203 Carrie J. Devere 6209 47 132 70
137 James Mills 6859 39 175 31 93 Karl D. Lawler 9334 51 183 24
191 David Mills 3403 36 94 104 80 Andrew Moreland 2186 23 95 103
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1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
11 - KNUCKLES DEEP Lane 35 12 - SUNNY PALMS Lane 21
33 Bryan Shaffer 9081 48 189 18 95 Amy Lucas 5475 42 130 72
234 Devin Urdiales 9120 45 202 7 97 Mark Lucas 5673 45 126 75
51 Joe Lugo 8169 45 181 26 98 James Harris 7602 48 158 46
221 Joe Cacchiani 9853 51 193 15 99 Jason Young 7182 48 149 54
32 Gio Cabrera 554 3 bk192 16 1 Joe Harris 1774 9 197 11
31 Mason Young 877 6 146 57
13 - BRING IT Lane 16 14 - SOCKIT TO ME Lane 36
82 Matthew Amen 6206 51 121 80 152 Rachel Galbreath 5322 45 118 82
147 Nick Talley 7292 48 151 53 123 Windell Reneau 5040 38 132 70
81 Daniel T. Noll 7487 51 146 57 154 Randal Fernandez 7976 48 166 39
209 Steven Talley 1228 12 102 97 132 Jason Loeza 7610 42 181 26
3 David Talley 0 0 153 51
15 - BALL BUSTERS Lane 2 16 - NERD HERD Lane 25
34 Debi Blakey 4970 32 155 49 194 Chris Little 5774 42 137 65
23 Frank W. Schaddelee 7118 39 182 25 102 Mike Turner 5417 42 128 73
54 Chantal N. Schumann 8220 45 182 25 105 Thomas Wilson 6532 39 167 38
56 Les Hughes 7105 39 182 25 100 Chris Kubala 8181 42 194 14
185 Mike Weston 3915 24 163 42 101 Philip Kubala 1704 12 142 61
192 Ron Kruger 3867 21 184 23
17 - THE PURGE Lane 15 18 - FIREBALL Lane 32
195 Dudley S. Kirby 7490 51 146 57 107 Paul Wersell 5848 39 149 54
201 Eric Koepp 7069 45 157 47 139 David Goldstein 7813 51 153 51
138 David Reyna 8672 51 170 36 92 Darcy B. Weilnau 6590 39 168 37
85 Scott T. Ricketts 9503 51 186 21 30 Chris Mallory 1565 9 173 33
35 Katie Ricketts 425 3 bk144 59 36 Sarah L. Wimberley 508 3 bk195 13
175 Mark Lamprecht 0 0 bk146 57
19 - THE SAUCE! Lane 34 20 - PIN WORMS Lane 5
181 Justin Bruce 7110 39 182 25 169 Pam Cox 5679 45 126 75
183 Zach Covington 5531 39 141 62 222 Richard Cox 3550 21 169 36
43 Mark Thompson 7960 48 165 40 109 Brenda Willis 5439 48 113 87
184 Trey Blume 10405 51 204 5 65 Richard W. Shore 8217 45 182 25
64 Allyson Shore 1802 15 120 81
21 - DON'T GIVE A SPLIT Lane 29 22 - TYPICAL HOUSE BOWLERS Lane 20
8 Mike Brown 6221 45 138 64 46 Chris Montoya 9882 51 193 15
10 Jessica Krusel 5122 39 131 71 158 Ben Thompson 9708 47 206 3
11 Kaitlyn Posey 3533 30 117 83 189 Chip Jenkins 10130 51 198 10
12 Jeff Krusel 8538 48 177 29 67 Derrick Thompson 9322 48 194 14
26 Jarin Schmaltz 619 6 bkoo 108 47 Richard Green 451 3 bk183 24
23 - PIN BOWL WIZARDS Lane9 24 - GRAVITY DAMAGE Lane 22
242 Doug Brannick 8018 42 190 18 196 Nate Smith 8858 45 196 12
243 Starr Dupree 7108 51 139 63 28 Jay Reed 6221 45 138 64
6 Joyce A. Brannick 7882 45 175 31 134 Robert Gomez 7871 48 163 42
38 Chad D. Brannick 9413 48 196 12 59 Carl Stika 8308 51 162 43
77 Joe Pineda 1841 9 204 5 72 Jan Kauhs 924 6 bk151 53
144 Rene DelLaCruz 1103 6 bk192 16
25 - THE BOWLING STON Lane 12 26 - BALLBARIANS Lane 23
130 Steve McLaughlin 5599 51 109 90 108 Chris Holzhausen 3884 31 125 76
106 Lois Mahoney 3433 26 132 70 110 Larry Blankenship 7542 51 147 56
66 Cathy Stoner 2841 27 105 94 112 Gregg Fenwick 6248 42 148 55
2 Chris Mahoney 7832 48 163 42 111 Dave Roberts 5905 30 196 12
119 Robert Mahoney 2648 21 126 75 200 Alan Johanningmeir 6175 30 205 4
27 - POCKET POUNDERS Lane 6 28 - UNBOWLIEVABLE Lane 31
120 Shawn Byrne 5777 42 137 65 49 Davis E. Barton 7877 51 154 50
19 Alex Porter 6963 39 178 28 143 Anita Fey 5026 46 109 90
17 Rudy Guitierrez 8668 48 180 27 15 Philip E. Johnson 7686 51 150 54
20 Kevin Mushinski 6545 39 167 38 16 Jim Hardy 4050 27 150 54
24 Abel Gutierrez 506 3 bk131 71 157 Karen L. Schraub 2541 21 121 80
27 John Boyle 266 3 88 109
29 - HEARTBREAKERS Lane 33 30 - PINUPS Lane 24
103 Andrea Algar 4561 42 108 91 129 Robert Duley 8647 51 169 36
104 Guy Algar 6841 48 142 61 165 Ronnie Duley 9958 51 195 13
135 Perri Grandstaff 8073 51 158 46 74 Dave Walker 7025 39 180 27
133 Joel Grandstaff 7004 45 155 49 75 Jacob Smith 10363 51 203 6

7 Sean Elli
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1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP 1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
31 - H&P STX Lane3 32 -F.U.B.A.R. Lane1
122 Tyler Carter 3220 33 97 101 53 Brad Carlson 7254 48 151 53
124 Elizabeth lvanov 2765 33 83 114 220 Amanda Carlson 4972 41 121 80
126 Jeremy Finger 4616 39 118 82 116 Nick Carlson 147 1 bk146 57
127 John Benavides 3365 24 140 63 150 Chuck Lohsandt 3381 18 187 20
197 Terry Barker 4046 36 112 88 219 Amber M. DeGreve 2364 18 131 71
210 Drew Goins 2844 21 135 67
33 - WE BEEN FRAMED Lane 8 34 - HALF & HALF Lane 10
18 Hillary C. Lugo 6316 39 161 44 148 Jessica Romero 5929 42 141 62
170 Rich Anderson 9734 51 190 18 159 Nicole Sullivan 7243 48 150 54
96 Xavier M. Espinosa 9699 51 190 18 151 Ryan Schafer 7496 48 156 48
63 Ray N. Castaneda Jr 10657 51 208 1 162 Ryan Sullivan 7380 42 175 31
166 lan Sherman 535 3 bk185 22 25 Weland Schaefer 678 6 113 87
13 Scott Maxfield 432 3 144 59
35 - ONE BALL EXPRESS Lane 26 36 - MIGOS Lane 30
45 Mary A. Pollard 6246 42 148 55 177 Mandee Avalos 1525 19 80 117
48 Tony Pollard 7687 48 160 45 168 Christina Hammonds 4718 42 112 88
161 Booker T. Woods 7984 48 166 39 176 Jason Avalos 5147 33 155 49
125 Brian C. Hilz 7875 41 192 16 155 Ahmad Hammonds 8059 45 179 27
199 Glenn James Il 1171 9 130 72 39 Neil Sinclair 1452 8 bk192 16

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

B Men Division 1: Division1

High High  HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Glenn James Il bk124 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Technik 148 55 1190 8 194 465 0 0
“*" Women Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Alyssa Euler 153 51 0 0 0 0 0 0
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